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49th Annual 
Antelope Valley 

Roundup

with Al-Anon Participation

October 14-16, 2022
(Fri - Sun)

Chimbole Cultural Center

38350 Sierra Hwy
Palmdale, CA

2022 Committee Members

Ask us how to get involved!

avroundup.org

We respectfully ask that A.A. speakers and A.A. 
members not be photographed, videotaped, or 
identified by full name on audio tapes or in published 
or broadcast  reports of meetings, including those on 
the Internet.

Out of respect for others, please do not take 
photographs during any meetings. Also, be considerate 
when taking photographs around the convention 
facility. Take care that you do not capture images of 
A.A. members, family members, and friends who did 
not give permission and may not wish to appear in your 
pictures.

Please do not post recognizable photos of identifiable 
A.A. members on websites accessible to the public, 
including unrestricted pages on social networking 
sites. 

Our public relations policy Is based on 
attraction rather than promotion; we need 

always maintain personal anonymity at the 
level of press, radio, and films.
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Local Archives
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Jaclyn W.
Carol O.
Jeff H.
Rain I.
Melissa M.
Mark C.
Betsy C.
Rob M.
Michele L.,Alicia B.
Jill M.,Candice W.,Rob M.
Alicia B.
Michael T.
Neil B.
Morgan J.
Ciji R.
Alicia B.
Charlie E.,Vanessa D.
Carol O.
Chris B. 
Don C.
Vanessa G.
Donna H.

AV Round-Up
5022 W

. Ave. N
Ste. 102 - #104
Palm

dale, CA 93551

Address Correction Required



AV Round-Up
5022 W. Ave. N, Suite. 102 - #104

Palmdale, CA 93551

Marathon Meetings Schedule of Events 2022 Registration Form

Don’t forget to buy your raffle 
tickets – there are tons of 

great things to win!

Badges MUST BE WORN and are required for 
entry into all convention activities, except mara-
thon meetings. Our insurance requires all 
attendees visibly wear their badges at all times 
and we thank you for your cooperation in this 
matter.

avroundup.org

Friday, Oct. 14 AA

2pm
3:30pm

5pm
6:30pm

8pm
9:30pm

11pm

Women Seeking Serenity “Faith Without Works”
Palmdale Group “Came to Believe”
AV Men’s Stag “Any Lengths”
Friends of Bill “A Life of Gratitude”
Recovery at the Ranch “Continued Growth”
Tehachapi Mtn Grp “Acceptance”
High Desert BB “Building a Fellowship”

Friday, Oct. 14

12pm
2pm

4pm
6pm
8pm

10pm

Registration Begins
Opening Ceremony
Hometown Speaker (Deb W. Quartz Hill)
Oldtimers Meeting
Anonymity Workshop (GSR District 7)
Opening Speaker (Lalo V. San Fernando Valley)
70’s & 80’s Name That Tune Dance
                  and Costume Contest

Saturday, Oct. 15

10am
12pm

1pm
2:30pm
4:30pm

6pm
8pm

H&I Speaker Speaker (John B., Quartz Hill)
Al-Anon Luncheon
Al-Anon Speaker (Bryson, Los Angeles)
The 3 Legacies Workshop (Courtesy of Speakers)
Banquet Dinner
Main Speaker (Cindy C., Mar Vista)
Comedy Show

Sunday, Oct. 16

9am
9:30am

10am
11:30am

Spiritual Breakfast
Business Meeting
Spiritual Speaker (Larry T. Seal Beach)
Raffle
Extinguish Candle

Saturday, Oct. 15 AA
8am

9:30am
11am

12:30pm
2pm

3:30pm
5pm

6:30pm
8pm

9:30pm
11pm

Crown Valley Group “In All Our Affairs”
AM/Midday Mod “Sponsorship”
PM Mod “Prayer and Meditation”
Pearblossom “Step 1”
Rule 62 “Program of Action” 
Open Door “Comprehend the Word” 
Steppingstones “Step 3” 
Gathering of Women “Service” 
Rafters “Step 12”
AVYPAA “We Do Recover”
Into Action “Step 4”

Saturday, Oct. 15 Al-Anon
9-10am

10-11am
11-12pm

2-3pm
3-4pm

“One Day At A Time”
“Keep It Simple”
“Live and Let Live”
“Gratitude”
“Courage to Change”

Pre-Registration (by 9/30)

Registration (after 10/01)

Sponsor a Newcomer

Early All-inclusive
 vegetarian Banquet option

Friday 70’s & 80’s Name That Tune

 Dance and Costume Contest

Saturday Al-Anon Lunch 

Saturday Banquet Dinner
 vegetarian Banquet option 

Saturday Comedy Show 

Sunday Spiritual Breakfast

$60

$15 

$20

$15 

$5

$13 

$17 

$10 

$5

Registration also available at avroundup.org.

Price Qty

Unisex T-shirt 

V-neck T-shirt

$15
$16
$17
$20
$14
$16

S    M    L    XL
2X

S    M    L    XL

4X2X 3X

Hoodie

TOTAL   $

$20
$24

S    M    L    XL

Name(s) AA Al-Anon

Name(s) AA Al-Anon

Address

Phone

Make check out to: “AV Round-Up”

4X2X 3X

3X

4X


